
PRT ORING
O-ring para acoplamento Perrot
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Artigo
Descrição Medida de acoplamento Ø d1 Ø d2 
 (mm) (mm) (mm)

PRT ORING 50
PRT ORING 70
PRT ORING 89
PRT ORING 108
PRT ORING 133
PRT ORING 159
PRT ORING 216

50,0
70,0
89,0
108,0
133,0
159,0
216,0

64
87
112
124
146
180
-

86
110
140
160
190
224
-


