



Artigo

Descrição	Medida de acoplamento (mm)	Ø d1 (mm)	Ø d2 (mm)
PRT ORING 50	50,0	64	86
PRT ORING 70	70,0	87	110
PRT ORING 89	89,0	112	140
PRT ORING 108	108,0	124	160
PRT ORING 133	133,0	146	190
PRT ORING 159	159,0	180	224
PRT ORING 216	216,0	-	-